1
STANDARD SHIELD 7000
Standard shield 7000 series is an economical HF (High Frequency)
EMI shielding gasket which can be supplied in a wide range of
dimensions. It is very effective in combination with stainless
steel, copper and chrome-plated constructions.
Our 7000 series standard shield EMI gaskets can be provided
with a conductive or a non-conductive self-adhesive strip on

Y x Xmm 4 x 2mm 6 x 3 mm 8 x 4 mm 8 x 6 mm 12 x 8 mm 12 x 10 mm 21 x 17 mm
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Tape codeHeigth (mm) Foam code Length (meters)
01 : Standard
self-adhesive placed
in the middle
02 : Without self-ad-
hesive
03 : With conductive
self-adhesive (only
recommended on
small sizes)
06 : Standard
self-adhesive, asym-
metrical
07 : Standard
self-adhesive placed
on the side
N : Standard neo-
prene foam
E : EPDM foam core
P : Low closure force
PVC foam, slow
recovery
F : Flame retardant
UL94V-0 foam
7000
» STANDARD SHIELD 7000